SANTOSH

Date :18.08.2025

1io;
BSE Limited

P. J. Tower, Dalal Street,
Mumbai — 400 001.

SCRIP CODE : 530035
Sub : Announcement under Regulation 30 (LODR)-Newspaper Publication

Sub: Newspaper Publication Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter ended
30t June, 2025.

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements)
Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed copies of the advertisements were published in
English and Marathi newspapers on 17" August, 2025.

Thanking you.

Yours faithfully,
For Santosh Fine Fab Ltd.
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JAIN +05'30'

Niti Nilesh Jajn

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer
M NO: A35060

Encl.: As above
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ACTIVE TIMES

Sunday 17 August 2025 3

PUBLIC NOTICE

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS
that MRS. PUSHPA MANGAL AND
MR. RAJIV MANGAL, the Owner of FLAT
NOS. 103 A & 103 B in D-wing in the building
known as PANCHSHEEL HEIGHTS C & D
CO-OPERATIVE HOUSING SOCIETY
LIMITED situated at Mahavir Nagar Kandivali
west Mumbai 400067 Purchased from
CONWOOD AGENCIES PVT. LTD., vide
an agreement for sale dated 27.12.2004
dul re?istered under registration no.
BDR-11/379/2004 & BDR-11/378/2004
respectively dated 29.12.2004. that said
MRS. PUSHPA MANGAL died on 12/03/2011
& MR. RAJIV MANGAL died on 16/06/2017
Ieavin% behind them MRS. SMITA R.
MANGAL as the only legal heir. that said
MRS. SMITA R. MANGAL is in use,
occupation and possession of the said flat
as owner thereof and now intend to sell the
said flats to my client MR Kumar Kanayalal
Parmani and MR Kabir Kumar Parmani on
ownership basis.

Any persons claiming any right or share
whatsoever by way of ownership, lease,
tenancy, mortgage, pledge, lien, charge,
inheritance, etc. in the said Flat should
intimate the undersigned in writing with
supporting documents in respect of his/her
claim, within 14 days of publication of this
Public Notice, failing which, the claim or claims
if any of such person or persons will be
considered to have waived and/or abandoned.

Place : Mumbai. Date : 17/08/2025

RAMSAGAR K. KANOJIA (Advocate High Court)
Office : Bar Room, M.M. Court Andheri,

3rd Floor, Andheri (East), Mumbai — 400069.
Mobile No. 9867681070

PUBLIC NOTICE

Thisis to bring to the knowledge of general public at large on behalf of my
client i.e. MR. MOINUDDIN MOHAMMED HASHMI that the following
Original Documents are lost/misplaced and not traceable :

(1) Original Agreement for Sale dated 10/11/1987 executed between
then Purchaseri.e. MR. KUTTY T. KUNDER and the then Builders i.e.
M/S. VISHWAKARMA BUILDERS, in respect of Shop No. 1 on Ground
Floor, Area Admeasuring 135 Sq. Ft. (Super Built Up), in the Building of
the Society known as “PRAVIN PALACE C.H.S. LTD.", situated at -
Village Navghar, Vasai (W), Taluka - Vasai, District - Palghar which was
duly registered in the office of the Sub-Registrar Vasai 1, bearing
Regd. No. 1458/1984, dated 30/08/1984.

(2) Original Agreement for Sale executed between then Purchasers i.e.
(1) MR. YUNUS JUSAB BHADDA, (2) MR. MAJID JUSAB BHADDA
andthethen Vendori.e. MR.KUTTY T. KUNDER

(3) Original Agreement for Sale dated 17/06/1988 executed between
then Purchaser i.e. MR. MOINUDDIN MOHAMMED HASHMI and the
then Vendor i.e. (1) MR. YUNUS JUSAB BHADDA, (2) MR. MAJID
JUSAB BHADDA.

So it is hereby requested that if any person and or institution have any
claim or right, title or interest over abovementioned Shop shall raise
objection at the address given below within 14 days from publish of this
notice and if fails to do so no claim shall be entertained in future and
necessary transaction shall be done in my client's name.

Sd/-
Adv. Nagesh J. Dube

K. D. Saicon Co-Op. Housing Society Ltd.
Add :- Bldg.No.P/1, Q/1A, & P/2 C, Near Don Bosco School, Juchandra, Naigaon (E),
Tal. Vasai, Dist. Palghar - 401208

DEEMED CONVEYANCE NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that the above society has applied to this office
for declaration of Deemed Conveyance of the following properties. The next
hearing is kept on 10/09/2025 at 2.00 P.M.

On behalf M/S. Shri Anthony John Pereira And Mrs. Shakunda Anthony
Pereira (Land Owner) & M/S K. D. Venture (Developer/Promoter/Confirming
Party) those who have interest in the said property may submit their say at
the time of hearing at the venue mentioned below. Failure to submit any say,
it shall be presumed that nobody has any objection and further action will

Dist. Palghar — 401208

K. D. Saicon P-2D Co-Op. Housing Society Ltd.

Add :- Near Don Bosco School, Juchandra, Naigaon (E), Tal. Vasai,

DEEMED CONVEYANCE NOTICE
Notice is hereby given that the above society has applied to this office
for declaration of Deemed Conveyance of the following properties. The next
hearing is kept on 10/09/2025 at 2.00 P.M.
On behalf M/S. Shri Anthony John Pereira And Mrs. Shakunda Anthony
Pereira And Mathuradas Narayndas Majithiya (Land Owner) & M/S K. D.

Venture (Developer/Promoter/Confirming Party) those who have interest in
the said property may submit their say at the time of hearing at the venue
mentioned below. Failure to submit any say, it shall be presumed that nobody

Dube House, Opp Bishop House, be taken. has any objection and further action will be taken.
: i i DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY : DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY :
PUBLIC NOTICE Place. : Vasal Stella Barampur, Vasai (W), Village - Juchandra, Tal. Vasai, Dist. Palghar Village - Juchandra, Tal. Vasai, Dist. Palghar

Notice is hereby given to the public at large Date :17.08.2025 Tal. Vasai, Dist. Palghar — 401202.
that the following property: Flat No. A/303, Survey No. Hissa No. Plot No. Area Survey No. Hissa No. Plot No. Area
situated in Madhav View A/14 Wing Co- 280 (0ld) 307 2B - 1696.00 280 (Old) 307 2B - 366.00 Sq. Mtrs
ﬁperaﬁvhi Hossindg (E;)CTiﬁty L1261130€i7ibaba »s SANTOSH FINE - FAB LIMITED Sq. Mtrs 279 (Old) 306 4 - 152.647 Sq. Mtrs

agar, Mira Roa ane was 113, Sanjay Building No 6, Mittal Estate, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400 059 . . . P 3 Office : Administrative Building-A sd/-
gﬂgmta"¥ purcl‘f};se?1 by “|n|: Sharg(ar Tatoba SANTOSH Ph no. 022- 28504758/2471 , Website : www.santoshgroup.in zo;f;c;r.‘g ‘F’.'L'LTS.ELTEZ;B“""'"E » (Shiris:c:(/ulkarni) 206, 2nd Flr:)‘tl::'lchr:a;g:sn e (shirish K/ulkarni)
tht:gauehr(;rg A sr'eeran):mafrg:] s:?;e gggz surTines CIN: U7115MH1981PLC025443 Palghar-Boisar Road, Competent Authority & District Palghar-Boisar Road, Competent Authority & District
17/03/91998 dulgstamped and registered. Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results Tal. & Dist. Palghar. Dy. Registrar Co.Op. Tal. & Dist. Palghar. Dy. Registrar Co.Op.

After the demise of Mr. Shankar Tatoba for the Quarter ended 30.06.2025 Z In lakhs Date : 16/08/2025 Societies, Palghar Date : 16/08/2025 Societies, Palghar
Borate on 18/06/2002, his wife Mrs. Kamal ) Quarter Ended Year Ended
Shankar Borate applied for membership in Particulars (U30.0§._%5d) (?;\1 32123) (U30.Og._%4d) (3/“1.31_7;.2(‘5) - n - -
the said society. Based on an affidavit cum No naudite udite naudite udite:

Objection Declaratiqn, and inqemnity pond, 1. | Total income from operations (net) 420.24 476.43 338.14 | 1,662.75 S h rl ra m FI n a n ce LI ml ted
from other legal heirs, he sociely publshedf 2. | Net Proft/ (Loss) for the period (pefore Tax, SHRIRAM W' yieaq office: Level-3, Wockhart Towers, East Wing C-2 Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai 400 051;
510212005 the sovicty tnsfomert the 5ot Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) (6.49) 252 (e4.77) 420 — Tel: 022 4241 0400, 022 4060 3100 ; Website: http://www.shriramfinance.in Registered Off.: Sri Towers, Plot No.14A
fat -t name of Mrs. Kamal Shankar|  |° | NeLPOft Loss) for th periodbefore ax South Phase Industrial Estate, Guindy, Chennai 600 032. Branch Off: Solitaire Corporate park, Building No 10 , 6th Floor
at in the name of Mrs. Kamal Shankar ; i i ou ase Industrial £state, Guinay, Ghennal . branci . oolitaire Lorporate park, bullding No s oor
. (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) (6.49) 29.52 (24.77) 4.20 . ‘
?&5;};00‘3"6 Transfer No. 011 dated 4. | Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax &?ﬂﬁ!ﬁﬁiﬂﬂfz Guru Hargovindji Marg, Chakala Andheri East Mumbai - 400 093
. (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) (4.87) 16.33 (18.25) 1.35
sold e oo ir.Patl Ramvathpatl| (5 | Tota Comprehensive o or te prod APPENDIX-1V-A [SZINICLEIGEEIG]] AUCTION NOTICE FOR SALE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES
and Mrs. Priyal Pratul Patil through a duly [C?jﬂ(\)l)tﬂsm(g: Profit /h(LOS.S) f|0fthe Pi(?”f(;d (taﬂ)e]r tax) @8 1361 (18.25) (17 NOTE: It is informed that “SHRIRAM CITY UNION FINANCE LIMITED” has been amalgamated with “SHRIRAM TRANSPORT FINANCE LIMITED” as per
executed and registered Agreement for Sale an er Lomprenensive Income (after tax : : - - i “ ” “ ” i
dated 08M0/2015, bearing Registration No. 6. | Equity Share Capital (Paid Up) 359 46 35 46 359 46 35 46 order of NCLT, Chennai. .Subseq.ugnllv the name of. SHRIRAM TRANSPORT FINANCE LIMITED” was changed as “SHRIRAM FINANCE LIMITED” with
TNN7/6898-2015. . 7. | Less: Calls in Arrears ( On 305400 Share) (9.14) (9.14) (9.14) (9.14) effectfrom 30.11.2022 vide Certificate of Incorporation pursuant to change of name dated 30-11-2022.
b N°‘”|"PM" PI’;““.'I .Ra"‘gath P”"’tr']' a”d.d'\f:rls' 8. | Net Paid-up Capital , 343.32 34332 | 34332 | 34332 E- Auction Notice for Sale of Inmovable Assets under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act,

riyal Pratul Patil intend to sell the said Flat 9. | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown 2002 read with provisi Rule 8(5) & (6) of the Security | {En Rules. 2002
2‘:& ’Glr:;o.’é ;zal\:]ridlzcialr)ahtaﬂl:::ﬁrj:o;l:|ora in the Balance Sheet of previous year) . . . read with provision to Rule 8(5) & (6) of the Security Interest Enforcement Rules, 2002.

Any person(s), bankis), institution(s), or 10. | Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) Notice is hereby given to public in general and in particular to the Borrower/s and Guarantor/s that the below described immovable properties mortgaged/
authority having any claim, right, fitle, ot e, 10/ ach) o1 046 05 003 charged to the Shriram Finance Limited. The physical possession of which have been taken by the Authorized Officer of Shriram Finance Limited (Earlier known as
interest, demand, lien, mortgage, or objection () Basic @ ] (052 (003 Shriram City Union Finance Limited) will be sold on “As is where is', “As is what is”, and “Whatever there is” basis in e-auction on 17/09/2025 between 11 AMto 1
whatsoever in respect of the said flat are (ii) Diluted (0.14) 0.39 (0.52) (0.04) y : ’ erels., , . ( .
hereby called upon to submit their objections/ 11. | Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) PM for recovery of the balance due to the Shriram Finance Limited from the Borrower/s and Guarantor/s, as mentioned in the table, Details of the Borrower/s and
claims in writing along with supporting (of Rs. 10 /- each) Guarantor/s, amount due, short description of the immovable property and encumbrances known thereon, possession type, reserve price and earnest money
documents to the undersigned within 15 (i) Basic (0.14) 0.46 (0.52) (0.03) deposit and increment are also given as:

(fifteen) days from the date of publication of (ii) Diluted (0.14) 0.39 (0.52) (0.04) i : ' -
this notice. If no such claim is received within Note: Name of Borrowers/ Date & Amount Reserve Price Earnest Money | Date & | Contact Person
the stipulated period, the proposed sale shall : ) ’ ) Co-Borrowers/ of 13(2) (Rs.) & Deposit Details | Time of and Inspection
i 1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Results filed with the Stock Exchange under : . . .
b leted without further ref , ( ) t
aﬁdcgumc%ec;imvg i? :n;ngh:" bsrcfni{jgf:d Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requiremenlts) Regulations, '20j5. The full Guarantors/Morigagers Demand Notice Bid Increment EMD) Details. Auction da-e -
waived. format of the Quarterly Results are available on the Stock Exchange website viz. www.bseindia.com and CHANDANA TEXTILES Borrower Repay the amount Rs. 24,75,000/- EMD amount to be | 17th Debjyoti
This notice is issued by me under instructions Company's Website.www.santoshgroup.in ihari i i mentioned in th deposited by way of | - Sept
from my clients Mr. Pratul Ramnath Patil 2. The aboveresults have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their Prop. Srihari Somaiah Devsani, ¢ :_] EdR € _ RTGS/ NEFT to the 202 ’ (9874702021)
and Mrs. Priyal Pratul Patil, for public meeting held on 14th August, 2025 H NO. 509 GOOD LUCK COMPUND,KHADI NEW notice hs. Bid Increment account details 5
information and necessary action. For and on behalf of the Board of Directors KANERI, SHANTINAGAR, BHIWANDI, 421302 2?3?32/52/6233_“ Rs.25,000/- mentioned herein & Property
é%g'z%gf ?/H LﬁHAé(A RE CHS LTD Santosh R Tulssg/r; accordance loThe (Rupees Twenty Five | below Time. Inspection Date:
¥ , Vasudev Complex , AN, i i i .
Near Laxmi Park, Kanakia, Mira Road, Place : Mumbai. (Managing Director) YAKALAXMI DEVASANI calculation Thousand Only) in in favour of Shriram 11.00 09/09/ 2025
Thane-401107. Date: 17/08/2025 Dated : 14.08.2025 (Din No 00310573) H NO. 1323 ROOM NO 10,PADMA NAGAR, furnished in such multiples Finance Limited am.to|
SHANTINAGAR, BHIWANDI, Schedule I BANK NAME- AXis | 01.00 | Time 11.00 am. to
AURO LABORATORIES LIMITED MAHARRSHTRA 421302 Vereunder, along (e MVCIED | P 0200R
‘ with further interest ! BRANCH- DR.
CIN NO. - L33125MH1989PLC051910 Deposit (EMD) (Rs.) | RaDHAKRISHNAN

Loan Agreement and charges, as per

Regd. Office : K - 56 M.I.D.C INDUSTRIAL AREA, TARAPUR BOISAR, DIST. PALGHAR 401506 , MAHARASHTRA CDBDRTF1506040001 terms and Rs. 247500/- SALAI, MYLAPORE,

Tel.: +91-22-66635456 Fax:+91-22-66635460 Email. auro@aurolabs.com Web: www.aurolabs.com conditions of the CHENNAI
(Rs. In Lakhs except EPS) . Last date for BANK ACCOUNT
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE 2025 T fz'a‘:"a;‘;';'r::‘:;‘; submission of EMD: | NO- Current
a 0 ion ion :
s Quarter Ended Year Ended ¢ 0T Tossessio gssession Type 16/09/2025 Account No .
: Particulars 30.06.2025 31.03.2025 30.06.2024 31.03.2025 20/09/2024 - Physical Possession ; 006010200067449
Mol (Unaudited) | (Audited) | (Unaudited) | _(Audited) E Time 10.00 a.m. to
T [Total Income from operations 319.07 75294 592.32 200544 ncumbrances known| Not known 05.00 p.m. IFSC CODE-
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, exceptional and/or (10.55) 35.25 100.58 188.09 UTIB0O000006
extraordinary items) .
3 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after exceptional and (10.55) 35.25 100.58 188.09 Description of Property
extraordinary items) . o _— - s o .
4 | Net Proft/ (Loss) for the period after Tax (After exceptional and (10.55) 39.42 7597 183.88 All that Piece and Parcel of Flat No. 8 & 9, 1st floor, Balaji Niwas Building, Municipal House No. 1323, Padma Nagar, New Kaneri, Bhiwandi 421302
extraordinary items)
5 | Total Comprehensive Income for the period [comprising Profit/(Loss) 2297 51.04 98.55 195.50 STATUTARY 30 DAYS NOTICE UNDER RULE 8 (5) & (6) OF THE SECURITY INTEREST (ENFORCEMENT) RULES, 2002
6 fEf’fJRe gﬁg‘:ﬁ ((;ﬂeitfatlax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)] 62325 62325 62325 62325 The borrower/mortgagors/guarantors are hereby notified to pay the sum as mentioned above along with up to dated interest and ancillary expenses before
7 Rgsefves (Excluging revaluation reserves) as shown in the Audited ’ ’ ’ ’ the date of e-auction i.e. 17/09/2025, failing which the property will be auctioned/sold and balance dues, if any, will be recovered with interest and cost.
balance Sheet of the previous year ) The Authorised Officer reserves the right to reject any or all bids without furnishing any further reasons. The online auction will be conducted on website (
8 Ea(’;‘)'”g;‘i’:' share (EPS) (Face Value - Rs. 10 per Equity Shares): 047) 063 191 205 hitps://eauctions.samil.in/) of our third party auction agency Shriram Automall India Ltd (SAMIL) and for the place of Tender Submission/ for obtaining the
(b) Diluted (0.17) 063 1.21 2.95 bid form / Tender open & Auction, please visit the website https://eauctions.samil.in/ and for detailed terms and conditions of the sale please refer to the
Note: link https://www.shriramfinance.in/auction provided in the website of Shriram Finance Limited.

1) The above unaudited financial results for the quarter ended June 30,2025 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved by the
Board of Directors at meeting held on August 14, 2025.2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial results for the quarter ended
June 30,2025 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Disclosure requirements) regulations, 2015. the full format of
the quarterly financial results are available on the Company website www.aurolabs.com and on the stock exchange website, www.bseindia.com

FOR & BEHALF OF BOARD OF DIRECTORS
AURO LABORATORIES LIMITED
sd/-
(SIDDHARTHA DEORAH)
Whole Time Director
DIN: 00230796

Sd/-  Authorised Officer
Shriram Finance Limited

Place : Bhiwandi
Date : 17-08-2025

Shriram Finance Limited

Head Office: Level-3, Wockhardt Towers, East Wing C-2 Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai 400 051;
Tel: 022 4241 0400, 022 4060 3100 ; Website: http://www.shriramfinance.in Registered Off.: Sri Towers, Plot No.14A,
South Phase Industrial Estate, Guindy, Chennai 600 032. Branch Off: Solitaire Corporate park, Building No 10 , 6th Floor
Guru Hargovindji Marg, Chakala Andheri East Mumbai - 400 093

SHRIRAM

Finance

ESHRIHAMCim

MONEY WHEN YOU NEED IT MOST

Place : Mumbai
Date : 14.08.2025

AJEL LIMITED APPENDIX-1V-A [N 3 UNNR TR EEUE| AUCTION NOTICE FOR SALE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES
Regd. Office: 106, Link PlazaCommercial Complex, New Link Road, Oshiwara, Jogeshwari (West), Mumbai-400102 NOTE: It is informed that “SHRIRAM CITY UNION FINANCE LIMITED” has been amalgamated with “SHRIRAM TRANSPORT FINANCE LIMITED” as per
order of NCLT, Chennai. Subsequently the name of “SHRIRAM TRANSPORT FINANCE LIMITED” was changed as “SHRIRAM FINANCE LIMITED” with
RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30/06/2025 (Rs. In Lakh except EPS) effect from 30.11.2022 vide Certificate of Incorporation pursuant to change of name dated 30-11-2022.
. STANDALONE CONSOLIDATED E- Auction Notice for Sale of Inmovable Assets under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act,
Sr.| Particulars Quarter|  Quarter Year| Quarter|  Quarter Year 2002 read with provision to Rule 8 (5),(6) &9(1) ofthe Security Interest Enforcement Rules, 2002.
Ended Ended Ended Ended Ended Ended Notice is hereby given to public in general and in particular to the Borrower/s and Guarantor/s that the below described immovable properties mortgaged/
No. 30'06'?025 30'062024 3 '03'2025 30'06'2025 30'06'2024 3 '03'?025 charged to the Shriram Finance Limited. The physical possession of which have been taken by the Authorized Officer of Shriram Finance Limited (Earlier known as
(Unaudited)|(Unaudited)|  (Audited) (Unaudited) (Unaudited) | ~ (Audited) Shriram City Union Finance Limited) will be sold on “As is where is', “As is whatis”, and “Whatever there s” basis in e-auction on 02/09/2025 between 11 AM to 1
. | Total income from operations 100.07 97.14 407.19 326.28 29593 | 1,387.07 PM for recovery of the balance due to the Shriram Finance Limited from the Borrower/s and Guarantor/s, as mentioned in the table, Details of the Borrower/s and
2. | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (Before Tax, (16.38) (59.60)| (137.50) (4.72) (55.58)| (167.00) Guarantor/s, amount due, short description of the immovable property and encumbrances known thereon, possession type, reserve price and earnest money
Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) depositandincrement are also given as
3. | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after (16.38)|  (59.60)| (137.50) (4.72)|  (55.58)| (167.00) Name of Borrowers/ Date & Amount | Reserve Price Earnest Money | Date & | Contact Person
Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) Co-Borrowers/ of 13(2) (Rs.) & Deposit Details | Time of |  and Inspection
- - Guarantors/Mortgagers Demand Notice Bid Increment (EMD) Details. | Auction date
4. | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after (16.38) (59.60)| (136.52) (4.72) (55.58)| (165.95) -
Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) SHIVSHAKTI DHANYA BHANDAR Rs. 6084420/- Rs. 32,43,600/- EMD _frgogm to bef 02nd Debjyoti
eposited by way o
5. | Total Comprehensive Income for the period (16.38)]  (59.60)| (12225)|  (472)| (55.58)| (134.30) GURUNANAK COMPUND KAJU PADA,FISH ason RTGS/ NEFT fo the| ScPb |  (9874702021)
[Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) MARKET,BORIVALI EAST,BORIVLAI EAST, 400066| 22/03/2024 in Bid Increment account details| 2025
and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] ANSUYA BHAVESH BHANUSHALI accordance. to Rs.50,000/- and in | mentioned herein| & Property
6. | Paid-Up Equity Share Capital 1,165.00] 1,165.00| 1,165.00] 1,165.00| 1,165.00| 1,165.00 FLAT NO 201 MATHURA PALACE CHS,60 FT RD "‘f °a.'°h"':t.'°“ such multiples and in | 2¢IOW | Time. | n Date:
(Face Value of the Share is Rs.10/- each) ANNAPURNA ESTATE,BHAYANDER :;:':d:m 'I'I‘ such multiples En;ﬁ‘éfé“["gfnegh”fam 11.00 pecti T
7. [ Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as - - - : - - EAST,THANE,MAHARASHTRA, 401105 hereunder, along BANK NAME. x| m-to| _ 28/08/2025
shown in the balance sheet of previous year) JITESH RAMJI BHANUSHALI with fu;ther DeEggae?'Emgl)‘%s) BANK LIMITED 01.00 | Time 11.00 a.m. to
8. | Earnings Per share (of Rs. 10/- each) FLAT NO 201 MATHURA PALACE CHS,60 FT RD interest and . - BRANCH- DR.| PM. 02.00 p.m.
(for continuing and discontinued operations) ANNAPURNA ESTATE,BHAYANDER charges, as per Rs. 3,24,360/- RADHAKRISHNAN
Basic : 014  ©51) (105  (0.04) (0.48) (1.15) EAST,THANE,MAHARASHTRA,401105 terms and Last date for %ﬁtm\‘ Al'\"YLAPORE'
; . Loan Agreement CDBDRTF1505250001 iti f th
Diluted : (014) (051 (105  (0.04)|  (048)|  (1.15) greemer : sondiions 9111 | <ubmission of EMD : | BANK ACCOUNT NO-
Note : Date of Possession & Possession Type Loan agreements 01/09/2025 Current Account No .
1) The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved at the meeting of the Board of Directors held on 03/04/2025 - Physical Possession Time 10.00 a.m. to :)OFG(; 2200(?6074ng
14th August 2025. Encumbrances known | Not known 05.00 p.m. UTIB0000006 ’
2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Descriotion of Provert
Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the escription of Froperty
Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange www.bseindia.com and on the All that Piece and Parcel of Shop No. 9, Ground Floor, Gopinath Samruti CHSL, Goddeo Naka, Bhayander East Dist Thane 401105
company's website www.ajel.in/investor-relations/financial-results STATUTARY 15 DAYS NOTICE UNDER RULE 8 (5) & (6) & 9 (1) OF THE SECURITY INTEREST (ENFORCEMENT) RULES, 2002
3) Thefigures of the previous period/year have been regrouped wherever considered necessary. The borrower/mortgagors/guarantors are hereby notified to pay the sum as mentioned above along with up to dated interest and ancillary expenses before
E i L E the date of e-auction i.e. 02/09/2025, failing which the property will be auctioned/sold and balance dues, if any, will be recovered with interest and cost.
. The Authorised Officer reserves the right to reject any or all bids without furnishing any further reasons. The online auction will be conducted on website (
e By Order of the Board hitps://eauctions.samil.in/) of our third party auction agency Shriram Automall India Ltd (SAMIL) and for the place of Tender Submission/ for obtaining the
For AJEL LIMITED bid form / Tender open & Auction, please visit the website https://eauctions.samil.in/ and for detailed terms and conditions of the sale please refer to the
Sd/- link https://www.shriramfinance.in/auction provided in the website of Shriram Finance Limited.
Place : Hyderabad Srinivasa Reddy Arikatla Place : Bhayander Sd/- Authorised Officer
Dated : 14.08.2025 Managing Director Date : 17-08-2025 Shriram Finance Limited
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gdl IIS|5|3|? CII|E:IaS?3II 232'5“ DBHTA EIEi|?JCI?j|?JI€II 6'(_'“ Ilaaﬁn KAMANWALA HOUSING CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
¢ ’ Regd. Office : 406, New Udyog Mandir-2, Mogul Lane, Mahim (West), Mumbai 400 016. Tel: 2445 6029
é aaa'q‘ * Email: kamanwala@gmail.com | Website: www.kamanwalahousing.com *CIN: L65990MH1984PLC032655
gfﬁ', f2. 3¢ TrHEIaT avITa NeTar fAaR gIoTR AT SGATHED gfﬁ- 3R, 81 3UBH M Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended June 30, 2025
P . (Rs in Lakhs except EPS)
: g‘ﬁ HETI91R 3T g% Si'l%. HETTARYTIMADG T TS Qmﬁ'ﬁ, CONSOLIDATED
gTferd AED TeAT T Tt TS &t Jdterdefrias 3G ArSTGTA fafarer Feri=ft o Quarter ended Year ended
Ay ged HwA Ia g I, oft. yEmE PARTICULARS
. . . . ¢ 30.06.2025 | 31.03.2025/ 30.06.2024 | 31.03.2025
R saragRt HATAT aTed 3TR. TYOITAT FIB T 3. gdtzdeffaiar  J99vi sRAT e T s s i 7. 01, 0 Unaudited | Audited | Unaudited | Audited
‘ ! . Lo IS, 379 , desHSIdl, $HRA "
BTEt gatadeftaiar  anfdrarer urferds=ar  gofuct sgeratert Fad T UTATER 3R Ayt e ot e | [ ot income From Operation 5722 | G718 | 6720 | orsie
%UW aﬂﬁ(_vﬂ' 31']% % aiﬂ ﬂ 351_&& 33-]._ BT .a_l_ BTH :1 $13°r %ﬁé‘g, e e T e e P 2. ge: ng't/(Losﬁ) Fo;the period ( Before Tax, Exceptional And /Or 3.19 | 4946.26 (11.43) | 4907.01
X . . . ¥0008Y 31T AT e T, § A A |3 Nxtr:orfmry er;s the period Before Tax (After Exceplional And /
JBATAAT TATd ATITOTR wATOTTd 3raféra AATATG Stast geltarcieftar ATSTAT, | omyw faesei o, s i 25.00.55¢2 | [ O ey oy 1 o e ErceptonelAn 310 [ 404626 | (11.43) | 4968.26
R¢ geterd efteri= ARSI AT 9Gd YA AdAT. dferd A g3 b 3ATHTAT TRATAt T s e T2 T[] et i oo peidAfer Tox e Excepions 257 | asias | (114 | 45528
3T geTouft aa oferet SAfereT . T 7 5 3% 0¢.0%.2034 | 5 Total Comprehensive Income for the Period ( Comprising Profit /( Loss ) 364 | 453245 | (1051) | 4556.22
Tsft Frer wmet, i weeTd @) oft. vaTat wEE For The Period (After Tax)|And Other Comprehensive Income (After Tax )
PUBLIC NOTICE % d@ 3ifm asler ST, FATTA T (1), ) o W, 3) oft. dwvne | (6] Equity Share Capital 1409.32 | 140932 | 1409.32 | 1409.32
Notice is hereby given that | am Bank of Baroda STTFETAT =ITH TR, gilimmm%@ﬁiﬁﬁs ; S::remirngglgteyr Equity Share of Rs. 10 each 10180
invistir?e:;ingf; and ;{erifying the titlet (ROSARB) &390 SRIfer — SaTaRRe JMRRT ageit o , ITHATRS 2030, 3t Fi 0%. 016,203 TS fraert e Basic & Diluted 002 3215] (o8 | 3231
on behalf of my clients, in respec ¥ 3 3 — ES RN §. ot WHger I, 2. The Financial details on standalone basis are as under:
of the residential flat mentioned SORT HoI@T, 99/ 9, ARSI AeR, AR gel, Weavl, Qi-g3900y, gYOITAT g&’hﬁﬁ sht. ﬁw;?:w aeweRd, A o, v S
hereunder, which is presently owned I : (030) Y332, UG : sarpun@bankofbaroda.com, 3 & o S T E;F 33 ok anfr o STANDALONE
by MR. MAHIAR KERSI MIRZA ~ ol T IdT, WTa<AT s o 1, o, A, PARTICULARS Quarter ended Year ended
AND MRS. PREENAZ MAHIAR ATET SICIA (sroret HrereRrnfan) TARTET SIS TS |mimgtat o SR NS B SL.06 2025 3,09 2025 30062024 31152025
MIRZA, together with their 100% — TR, dF iE TSR SRR i , Naudited | Audited | 'naudited] Audite
ownership right, title and interest in S, jﬁ ’ ch :mo ? . . aﬁj ClGICE R GUrq 3ITdr WWT%HW s R[] Total income From Operation 5722 | 671478 | 67.20 | 678198
the said flat as mentioned below RragReRIsie ofs Revae offth HRATFRIe RITH 3is TERRTE 31 e 7 = . . 2.| Net Profit/(Loss) For the period ( Before Tax, Exceptional And /Or 319 | 494629 | (11.43) | 4907.04
and they are jointly holding five RrRIRE Sexee () afae 007 IR IR Seve (ThRiHe) e : - L A <RI, T, Extraordinary ltems)
shares of Rs. 50 each, bearing ! ﬂ% m&m alfeelte, T, ATehIEER, AT, AWEEE @ (3] Net Profit{Loss) For the period Before Tax (Afler Exceptional And 7 257 | 453127 | (11.43) | 4553.27
Share Cel’tificéte No. 43-b, having Q00 T I 3 A M 93(9R) TIAR U & e SRIBRIR FolgR 3 -3 TG e ST fohan st sTeea i we Or Extraordinary lltems)
T T AR ET&‘?’TW 1 R Tt mmﬁ AT oo qREugd % fem@ma @ | |4 Total Comprehensive Income for the Period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) For 364 | 453348 | (1051 4558.25
ZD;?ﬂn'\;g\;i g&s 461 to 465, Dated. NN . fer. T 3¢.90.03% ﬁ\_rﬁﬁ asm FATeTEh EES UAHE @l S @refiel The Period ( After Tax) And Other Comprehensive Income (After Tax) )
We have been infgrmed that the N amfr ;:_\:;;h:'ocg.s@ (?ﬂ? NN ) P g = 'Cﬁ'Z," :m Bt Tfir 5 H;::'éa:;[aﬁ m:éam NOTES : The above is an extract of the detailed financial results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2025 filed with the Stock
following are the chain of documents. RTETIUIT ESTR TP 1< W) + T | Teeted /4@ dqHS @W?‘ﬁ, 3T&AT it o 16,002 ‘?b Exchange under Regulations 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format
1. Original Un registered Atrticles of ERISED A ulig SR feaara TROTT RO qRToft S: 1 219.0¢.2034 of the same, along with the notes, are available on the website of Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com and also on the
Agreegment, Date(gj_ 2nd June, 1983, IE R & o 3ITcH Iaw ﬁm‘fUT TR 3, FHAET (G I =) Company's website www.kamanwalahousing.com
between M/S. Jay Jay Construction. et gt ratora: A ww, T, FE S, 0 A, e - b KAMANWALA HOUSING CONSTRUCTION L|M|TSEI|/J
in favour of MRS. MEENAL BHIDE. R IZRIBS BoigR g S ot AT TRAthS BRI 3RTHL SR HAH STl S0 (), FoE-Y00 08, HIAN.:3¢CRLEC 060 Daafez :'14:,‘1")“2”5,) 2005 Atul Jain
2. Original Un registered Articles of SO, WRIDo dR SPRISS PoigR THT AT Suard A fY, ETell Tg Managing Director

Agreement, Dated. 23RD December,
1993, between MRS. MEENAL
BHIDE, in favour of MR. DILIP
DAMJI CHHEDA.

3. Adjudicated Agreement for Sale,

SIS

FRUR 3ifergpa iRt i+t RiegRet Sevve (TmRitic) fram 2002 = fram
¢ g IR PRI BoH 93 T IUGSH (8) 3 UG Teied SRR
IR P Wled! Jui PeledT A f2. 98 RS 202y ASH qTaT Tl

SHRIBAM

A FHATE: Wegd-3, AaTs iad, 3% o, Hi-3 afleh, g Faul Hircr, dis (), GI5-¥00048. FL.1033-

Dated. 12th June, 1998, b : Finance . 4 5 6 o .
MR. DILIP DAMJI CHHEDA, i% I R IPRIBS BoigR 3T T AEF ST AT SER FraUTeerd =T x?xz‘oxoo, 033-¥0803%00, Ssmrge: hitp://www.shriramfinance.in. Figufiera sratera: #ff <fas, wife .21, A
ﬁ\surKoéR“gT-lsAsAP'\AYDK.MNI”RRZZQ’ 20T A Y I et SeeRaeiedT ARSI BHIUIdTE! FdgR B 1. SR ESHRIHAM(M Ws‘é@w?@a ﬂ?ﬁ STE-8,00 0% R. I Shierd: HfeidsR HIUNE Teh, T .£0, %08 R, &3 HSfedl, T8 Fiifergsit
. . s N N N N < N NN N ONEYIWHENIYOUINEEONTIMO B a7, =TT gﬁ'ﬁgﬁ HEI%—XOOOQ}‘
MR. MAHIAR K. MIRZA AND WTEEUFIE[ WWWH—\’H{WWWW&HaE‘ I&H 5 s s
tonmecemza i brscoomer| |3 -y e (Frm ety o) [ el
. A W) + A1 T TSl / b 3. .
MR. KERSHASP D. MIRZA, who " N 2 NS . T, e smvTgER sftw et gfem we fafies st Zraaté W e
expired on 21st March, 2014, the Fraacdiasiar IIoT FHofths HoT IAIT VIS IUST ITRETET BOIGRTS 2 N . . = ws
iﬂa}i{éﬂ:}\ﬂi\s{&am&exdd;f&\fﬁ&%f ST e @ 3 QU ¢ @5 aiTesle o A, ﬁwﬁw%‘cﬁéwmawﬁ ?Qw 30.82.20%? ﬁ?ﬁwfﬁrmmﬁéwm%ﬁ%g%m o wrEeT fafies
. . , MR. TIAUITT T, TaTeR 30.9%.20 TS TEAUATAT ST FehTU NIl JHTOTI.
K. MIRZA AND MRS. PREENAZ 3/ ATERTId gufs = : = = = = : = :
M. MIRZA. ~r———— o - po=~ Torriierrsvm sfvg Regam o1fw fRTTRmEe el o TawEEre ot gt sete afge 2007 wganfmar fregiet sewe
5. On the demise of first co-owner q? o ; g e, T Iy ¥93244 (TwIEHE) Ted, R00% =T fFam :(2) =T wgdier=d TR utem fashierftar $-forema fashy w=rm.
MRS. AMY K. MIRZA, who expired feravelt Ssfaer o Hefter fiavel) marear geidter Wit . ¢, €1 3nMfr vo S L i
on 31st March, 2022, the said flat et cete . v_q8, 85 28,022 1. FEEE S0 9 foRma: eigr S SR 39 A guad 39 @ng b, ofttm weea fafies (g sivm i gfiem e
transferred in favour of MR. MAHIAR o ' ' . ferfires wavm 91a) e awur/wfavid sEeien @ref FACHT TR A= ATEarareh ara ofitm wrEmT fafees=n mitea
K. MIRZA AND MRS. PREENAZ ) Suferdre Aigie i aTee! Aigie, Higul Riesr WeTgy ¥a3 4y aer it Wﬁi i \HT&{ e o0t TS e v el
M. MIRZA being husband and e . ) g FCR g STERRET T wEAFE fafiee a7 & Qrefl qFedTd 998 @H
; , being el Ssfiaer oRar wefte el maTear g&idia 7 7. £¢, &8 3T vo s o IS S .
wife respectively. fer e . 748 (7). 85 403 2. o gl @rell feeiear quiaeaR $-foemea STuRer S8 oTTg | 3TE, W9 3T S 3TTg ST W& AT 3T AT Tl 219.0%.20%Y
All persons having or claiming . d - TSl €.92.00 AT, T §.2.00a. Tophl el IMEA. Folgr, MR, o7 TH, TR AT O J0F 9 J6 AGWR, T JhR, SR
any right, title interest, claim and fHi : 9g.0¢.203Yy (ASTERTST SfeeraT srTeamrs e ity p o o i
demand of whatsoever nature into PO : ot Soroft FoTRR ITET AT #m oifw To Aol 9 TR @A AT q1fed Hodr= queiidl @Te s
?hr;g&n bt;il :;'gf Qz}eog i?tn?/e 5:;1 iGN/ HE -GN /ATAER/ | 23(3) wwTOft gt smfar 94 (%) THRT W& & faaTaTst| wueh w@hi 9
_ . gift, ' AR ATa @ F & o Siefl st (3%3) qustier i g e | e aie
lien, charge, trust, mortgage, - _
maintenance, leave and license, ‘$ %A!?TBQSH F.INE FA.B LIMI.TED e TS HAgR @refte gt R %.3%,4,000/- Pikat:] FBTIAT-T | 2 AR, Ecrein
easement or otherwise howsoever , Sanjay Building No 6, Mittal Estate,Apdhen (East), Mumbai -400 059 N
and/or against the owners are SANTOSH Ph no. 022- 28504758/2471 , Website : www.santoshgroup.in aTeTeh ofigdl wiHaTe ?aﬂ':i s ’w&aﬁﬁﬁ ) fefiee=a a9 3@ @ 03y (3¢e%903032)
hereby required to make the same surTines E i | CIN: U711_5MH1|?_81PLC(_)2?4£3 | TH.5.408, T @ HUTE, w eateATIan foie el Tt gredl Tqq aB:
known in writing to the undersigned xtract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results 7 FRA, AR, - | 20,0620 TR AT | 530 000/ sy |TTAT ARATE/ | @.22.00 A
; iai for the Quarter ended 30.06.2025 % In lakhs N )
supported with the original ¥R%302. THA B.330445% /- ARemRE sy TSRS A ar
documents at his office at Shop No. ) Quarter Ended Year Ended e i - eh N . q§.%2.00 =T ATeE
17, Ground floor, Nirmala C.H.S. Particulars 300625 | 31.03.25 | 300624 | 31.03.25 ARk HAferenriees sl ATa: R o6 e i
Limited, Junction of Caesar Road (Unaudited) | (Audited) |(Unaudited)| (Audited) ‘13.35.?3?3, @Tvﬁ'iﬁ.?o, U | oA e | 33 fafine. 0%.02.203%
and J.P. Road, Andheri (West), 1. | Total income from operations (net) 420.24 476.43 338.14 [ 1,662.75 TR, I TR, ﬁa:é’r, HERE - WW arrfor SHT TeRH 5 ﬁ;ﬁ. 5
Mumbai-400 058, within 14 days | |2. |NetProfit/ (Loss) for the period (before Tax, ¥32303. T (30)(%.) T ST, UGTH S0 g.2.00aT.
from the date of publication of this Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) (6.49) 29.52 (24.77) 420 -, ’ %.3%6%00/ - HFI'I’% HIIATYE, é?l’% q q.%.00dT.
notice failing which, the claims etc. | {3, | Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax HIATHT ’ Soh @I ®.: T @
if any, of dsutch hpersotr:(s) shall bg (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) (6.49) 2052 | (24.77) 420 S ARETHEL L 08040007 S W .2 =g
considered to have been waive 4. | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax [T TG HOT= Sad .
and/or abandoned, and the (after Exceptional andfor Extraordinary items) (4.87) 16.33 | (18.25) 1.35 SlEl Gl s”““| 31:1_3@ 96.02.303% 0080203000&LYY]
transaction between the owners and 5. | Total Comprehensive Income for the period 20.0%.30%4% — ATEATIeR aTaT PRI
my clients shall be completed. [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) Il . aE: .20.00 ﬁ ?\.:.M.OO wcﬁw:
SCHEDULE OF THE RESIDENTIAL and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] (4.87) 1361 | (1825 | (137) SRR K . FEAEHT000000%
_FLAT . 6. | Equity Share Capital (Paid Up) 352.46 352.46 35246 | 35246 ATeTTerS I
Allhthe t:eneﬂ(tjs together v'\:/;th ’Elhe 7. | Less: Calls in Arrears ( On 305400 Share) (9.14) (9.14) (9.14) (9.14) <
rights, title and interest in Flat No.] 8. | Net Paid-up Capital 4332 | 332 | 34332 | 34332 | |weiedh.¢ W R, (T WSS, STETS AT SHIE, HETATIeTeR U7 6. TR, g R, FrEE- 22302 Aefter Sre EE ama
101, on the 1st floor, Bldg. No. D/6, | |9, | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown Te®.ca%; : ’ ’ *.33%, ! ’ R%302
E”Sh na SKa'Vte”Lt(d:o-o'{)e;actiwet in the Balance Sheet of previous year) - - - @s.
ousin OcCle ., Sltuated a i i i N D
Yamuna Nagar, off ‘Link Road,| | (E;rgsn_g150F;f're§:;)fe (before extraordinary items) TRHTIE HTAET 2007 T4 ﬁ'am {(:«) T (8) s a%nﬁ%ﬁ 30 T fosht 7
QZ‘iher'imﬁ?)F’i xtjsrr;bfal:”mg igsua, () Basic (0.14) 0.46 ©052) | (0.03) THIER /ARUTHAT /ATHAER AT IS g wvama Ia g 6, - Toremaren ar@yet stofa 26.0%.2034 i STEE O 797
Shaﬂgas of Rs. 50/- eaChy Eearin,g) 1 glz)m[i:lr?tzdPerShare (after extraordinary items) o 0% 05 00 3 > o : / @ TI® e Y
distinctive nos. From 461 to 465 of Rs_gm,_ each) v ThHefl SATEEA. HIVTAET HIOT 7 EITEAT hrel Toha &l St ArehruaTen AR WTitgha SiftrhT=arshe TEa 3Ty, SAiHeEH forema
(sbﬁ) ;"rg”ﬂfx‘?%'cg'fj " n%n_dej ;’;e (1) Basic (0.14) 0.46 (052 | (003 TR e ueTehR feretTa ween sivmw srfemter sfean fafies (weier) @ (hitps:/leauctions.samil.in) eegesr wenfera
constructed on Plot of land bearing (i Diluted 014 039 | (052) | (0.04) et TS, Tarshrem wftreer fram & ardiamfear enfor fafereT wver wwvarsr feewmon, fafarer saeot o feremars fawTor arewfian woan
C.T.S. No. 1(Part), lying and being Note: . . o N A Rerfird B . 1 3 . % =
in the Village Oshiwara, Taluka 1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Results filed with the Stock Exchange under https'lleaUCtlons'samll'm LA IR © https.llwww.shrlramflnance.lnlauctlon IEIIgEE T HE =M.
Andheri, M.S.D. Flat admeasuring Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full e st g/ - EIT&'-;_W‘ arferem
600 sq. ft. Built-up area. format of the Quarterly Results are available on the Stock Exchange website viz. www.bseindia.com and S s
Sd/- Company's Website .www.santoshgroup.in :%9.04.20%4 ST ErET
SHAILESH B. SHAH, 2. The gbove results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their
B. Com., LL.B. meeting held on 14th August, 2025
Advocate High Court. For and on behalf of the Board of Direcé%r/s
Reg. No. MAH/644/1988. ol = g = s - : 5
Place: Mumbai. _ , (m“r:gs?nRgi‘:Egsr’; SHRIRFM'A;M YeA Fratera: dogei-3, TS 2, g o, -3 i, ai perl i, 9 (), GHE-¥0004%. Fr0R-
Date : 17th August, 2025. Bljt(;z : '\1":’8;’%25 (0in Ngo 30310573) ¥3¥30%00, 033-¥0§03%00, F@@Tée: http://www.shriramfinance.in. sgufera srater: s fad, wiie .41, A8
— ™ . e, Fefeead $5ee, TREl, 13- 000 33, VTG ShIaTeTd: Tcies HidNeE Teh, 3R 3. 20, L08R, &3 Hofal, & gUlfagst
SHRIRAM Cit ‘ J S SR g g g g
AJEL LIMITED Tk A 4 T, T, S IE, TaE-%000%3.
Regd. Office: 106, Link PlazaCommercial Complex, New Link Road, Oshiwara, Jogeshwari (West), Mumbai-400102 _ ( C(L\)’ 6(&)3 Q(?)%ﬁ [Etw) ¥ © 5 E
T, St seyngaR o ot giam weara fafies = T st g werra fafies ol vt sxvam s
RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30/06/2025 (Rs. InLakh except PS)| | arr, aroft et 2 & a2, T f2Ti 30,22, 2032 Ak A s O CUE Rrfird
_ STANDALONE CONSOLIDATED 3 TEEvATT ATl iR 30,922,202 UST 1T TEEAvATET ST FhTU RO SHTUTT.
o ST Gl [T vt s s it e 36 s e i G 0 07 o g
(TwRiE) Bed, 2003 =1 fFEwW (%) = TSI TATER Aot fashrenfian $—Torerma fash g,
No. 30.06.2025| 30.06.2024 | 31.03.2025| 30.06.2025 | 30.06.2024 | 31.03.2025 . ~ X
. : ; . ; ; FEEE S0 9 foRia: sheigr S SR 39 A gua 39 @ng N, oftm weea fefies (g sivm i gfhem e
(Unaudited)|(Unaudited) | (Audited) |(Unaudited) |(Unaudited) | (Audited)
1. | Total income from operations 100.07 97.14 407.19 326.28 295.93| 1,387.07 R 5 EE W) w3 &/3#\ 5 ) o TR weledl er et .- 5 ?
2. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (Before Tax (16 Z";S) (59 éO) (137 ‘:50) (4 .72) (55 ;58) (‘167 60) : a o o ks o :EE{\ FSIY ST ey s A 3 S e
: ; ) - ' : : : : : : il @rell feeiea quiaeaR $-foerme STuRer S8 oTTg | 3TE, W9 3V < 3TTg AU W& AT 3T AT Tl 02.0%.20%Y
Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) Aft |.22.00 AT, ¥ 2.%.00aT. Rif et ; ; S = e i e T
3. | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after (16.38)|  (59.60)| (137.50) 4.72) (55.58)| (167.00) o o gﬁ e o ) = i U’. ’ ’ g e ’ ’ A
Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) SRR AU AR S It
4. | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after (16.38)]  (59.60)| (136.52) @72)| (55.58)| (165.95) Wl /HE-heie /AR / 23(R) WO AEAT | ARTR Hed (%) AW A 3 foremarsht | wudh et 7
Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) ARUTERAT A e = F |l arateut (3©) auvfer e 7 ¥ | e aie
5. | Total Comprehensive Income for the period (16.38)|  (59.60)| (122.25) (4.72) (55.58) | (134.30)| |Fremereht om= SR, oA HUTS:S, T | Welter Jds %.3%,%3,800/- ofim wEATE fafee=a | 0? AR, ECERIGi)
[Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) areT, Tt uTdhe, afaet ga-%0008¢. a3 foerer N 9 3 T Wiefl AUg 0% (3¢9%90202%)
and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] SITET TV AT YEATRATTAR 40,000/ ST qufyargan @A I
6. | Paid-Up Equity Share Capital 1,165.00] 1,165.00| 1,165.00| 1,165.00| 1,165.00| 1,165.00| |¥'¢ ?‘R?Oi;f"g"é' e i é*«o ::" Gl ST S SRS /TR FU: | 7.22.00 %
(Face Value of the Share is Rs.10/- each) s, srqut w2z, WIEEt 9d, 3T, | 32.03.20¢ s BIBEa Bea She ATa: ufFEE d% | 9.2.00 AN | mrerwm Fre
7. | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as - - - - - - ﬁﬁwﬁggi:;%wﬁ - ;j;ii/_ TEW @ 3 s TR
. ) € } . e £.0¢.30
show.n in the balance sheet of previous year) T .08, T e FEE, 0 B .E awg'q'wi (W) (%.) IITET: . UWW ﬁ;ﬁ ??0(?;'[
8. Earnlngs. Pgr share (.Of Rs..10/- each) . qs, FAAqUl e, WA gd, ST, | e Fram %.3,3%,380/ - Hljk‘llkii, <. 3 _"3; (;OHT :
(for continuing and discontinued operations) TETE-%02204. o TR I % @R . WY TR g%, :
Basic : (0.14) (0.51) (1.05) (0.04) (0.48) (1.15)| | =t T S Gé . | w3 ey amwarsh sifew | P 006020200089%%¢
Diluted : (0.14) (51 (105  (004)| (0.48)|  (1.15)[ |HEEHEIATETELL0uR 0008 rE: 02.08.2034 sTaTETEE:
Note : qTeT iR & qTETen YRR | % |.20.000F.4.00 FESTET0000008
: .
1) The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved at the meeting of the Board of Directors held on 03.0%.203% — ATEATereh ATl
14th August 2025. T AR | s
2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under HTeTHca= 9t
Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the R S - % R s D
Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange www.bseindia.com and on the BELIE 2 ki] 2 e 2 EET’ 71 3T %0 R0 Fefter FE A A,
company's website www.ajel.in/investor-relations/financial-results ERORTIET Tt 2008 =t | |q' 1¢(4) 7 (&) o1 A denes 30 fmadt fashy SRl
3) Thefigures of the previous period/year have been regrouped wherever considered necessary. E',;Eia”/“”u'i';“i/3"‘ R =1 A% gia“ AT A IR A, é_ii Sl EII(@gEi i 02.0%.20%% Tﬁ SATTHE S T heredt
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v HRT T giferar Tt fehat Tet et ATeRruaTen SiferRR it stforRTaTeRs TR ST, e forema em=ht giaa uerer forema
BY Order of the Board e o srtemier sfeen fafiee (weer) == (hitps://eauctions.samil.in) SemaTsear w=nfer et STEe. fashean wfee fFem
v T iRt st ffaer aret wxvam fewmn, fiften sasor o foremam fewor areftar o= https:/leauctions.samil.in & &=
For AJEL LIMITED . : . . :
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Dated : 14.08.2025 Managing Director | |famien: g6.0¢.202% sfem wrATE feafies




		2025-08-18T13:05:24+0530
	NITI NILESH JAIN




